WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 73
G
auges
Premium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge PFP
Optional­U-Clamp
Specifications Stainless Steel Internals Brass Internals
Dial
2.5”­(63mm),­4”­(100mm),­6”­(150mm)­white­

G
auges
Order Codes
6” Back Connection with Front Flange4” Bottom Connection, Back Flange Option
4.5” (115mm)­dials­available­upon­request.­Other­ranges,­connection­sizes­and­thread­types­are­available­upon­request.­For­other­ranges­and­units,
refer­to­How­to­Order­Guide­for­scale­codes­on­page­8.­For options, attach suffix to end of order code: i.e. PFP1064R1R11-SC for SAFETY
CASE.
Option suffix:
6BF­=­6”­(150mm)­Back­Flange
6FF­=­6”­(150mm)­Front­Flange
6UC­=­6”­(150mm)­U-Clamp
Dry­=­supply­above­gauge­less­liquid­fill
REST­=­Restrictor­Screw
SC­=­Safety­Case­(6”­bottom­connection)
SG-6­=­Safety­Glass­Lens­6”
SF6­=­Silicone­Filled­for­6”
Dial Size 4” (100mm) 6” (150mm)
Connection 1/4” Bottom 1/2” Bottom
1/4” Back
(LB)
1/2” Back
(LB)
1/4” Bottom
1/4” Back
(LB)
1/2” Bottom 1/2” Back (LB)
Movement,
Socket, Tube SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS
0/30” vac/-1-0 bar PFP640R1R11 PFP655R1R11 PFP1090R1R11 PFP2308R1R11 PFP1078R1R11 PFP1168R1R11 PFP2326R1R11 PFP4728R1R11
30”/0/15 psi/-1-1 bar PFP1036R1R11 PFP1044R1R11 PFP1244R1R11 PFP2309R1R11 PFP1079R1R11 - PFP2327R1R11 PFP4729R1R11
30”/0/30 psi/-1-2 bar PFP1037R1R11 PFP1045R1R11 PFP1245R1R11 PFP2310R1R11 PFP1052R1R11 - PFP2328R1R11 PFP4730R1R11
30”/0/60 psi/-1-4 bar PFP1038R1R11 PFP1046R1R11 PFP1246R1R11 PFP2311R1R11 PFP1053R1R11 - PFP2329R1R11 PFP4731R1R11
30”/0/100 psi/-1-7 bar PFP1039R1R11 PFP1047R1R11 PFP1247R1R11 PFP2312R1R11 PFP1054R1R11 - PFP2330R1R11 PFP4732R1R11
30”/0/150 psi/-1-10 bar PFP1040R1R11 PFP1048R1R11 PFP1248R1R11 PFP2313R1R11 PFP1055R1R11 - PFP2331R1R11 PFP4733R1R11
30”/0/200 psi/-1-14 bar PFP1042R1R11 PFP1050R1R11 PFP1249R1R11 PFP2314R1R11 PFP1057R1R11 - PFP2332R1R11 PFP4734R1R11
30”/0/300 psi/-1-20 bar PFP1043R1R11 PFP1051R1R11 PFP1250R1R11 PFP2315R1R11 PFP1058R1R11 - PFP2333R1R11 PFP4735R1R11
0-15 psi/0-1 bar PFP641R1R11 PFP656R1R11 PFP1091R1R11 PFP2316R1R11 PFP1059R1R11 PFP1159R1R11 PFP2334R1R11 PFP4736R1R11
0-30 psi/0-2 bar PFP642R1R11 PFP657R1R11 PFP1092R1R11 PFP2317R1R11 PFP1060R1R11 PFP1160R1R11 PFP2335R1R11 PFP4737R1R11
0-60 psi/0-4 bar PFP643R1R11 PFP658R1R11 PFP1093R1R11 PFP2318R1R11 PFP1061R1R11 PFP1161R1R11 PFP2336R1R11 PFP4738R1R11
0-100 psi/0-7 bar PFP644R1R11 PFP659R1R11 PFP1094R1R11 PFP2319R1R11 PFP1062R1R11 PFP1162R1R11 PFP2337R1R11 PFP4739R1R11
0-160 psi/0-11 bar PFP645R1R11 PFP660R1R11 PFP1095R1R11 PFP2320R1R11 PFP1063R1R11 PFP1163R1R11 PFP2338R1R11 PFP4740R1R11
0-200 psi/0-14 bar PFP646R1R11 PFP661R1R11 PFP1096R1R11 PFP2321R1R11 PFP1064R1R11 PFP1164R1R11 PFP2339R1R11 PFP4741R1R11
0-300 psi/0-20 bar PFP647R1R11 PFP662R1R11 PFP1097R1R11 PFP2322R1R11 PFP1065R1R11 PFP1165R1R11 PFP2340R1R11 PFP4742R1R11
0-400 psi/0-28 bar PFP650R1R11 PFP666R1R11 PFP1251R1R11 PFP2323R1R11 PFP1077R1R11 - PFP2341R1R11 PFP4743R1R11
0-600 psi/0-40 bar PFP648R1R11 PFP663R1R11 PFP1098R1R11 PFP2324R1R11 PFP1066R1R11 PFP1166R1R11 PFP2342R1R11 PFP4744R1R11
0-1,000 psi/0-70 bar PFP649R1R11 PFP664R1R11 PFP1099R1R11 PFP2325R1R11 PFP1067R1R11 PFP1167R1R11 PFP1080R1R11 PFP4745R1R11